
SILENZIATORI PER SOFFIANTI  
A SINGOLO ATTACCO    

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 
 

CODICE 
 

 

ATTACCO 
 

DIMENSIONI mm 
 

A 
 

B 
 

C 
 

D 
 

SL100001 
 

1-1/2’’ 
 

80 
 

33 
 

170 
 

SL100002 
 

1-1/4’’ 
 

70 
 

50 
 

138 
 

SL100003 
 

2’’ 
 

89 
 

33 
 

198 
 

SL100004 
 

1’’ 
 

70 
 

20 
 

138 
 

SL100005 
 

4’’ 
 

152 
 

35 
 

400 
 

SL100006 
 

3’’ 
 

152 
 

85 
 

350 
 

SL100007 
 

2-1/2’’ 
 

100 
 

33 
 

198 
 

SL100008 
 

1/2’’ 
 

50 
 

13 
 

100 
 

SL100009 
 

3/4’’ 
 

50 
 

20 
 

100 

 

 

 

         

 

 

Vuoto Service Srl 

Via Salerno, 25 

20812 Limbiate (MB) 

 

Zona Industriale 

67062 Magliano de’ Marsi (AQ) 

 

Tel. 02.99044533 

Fax 02.9105503 

 


